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Listings priced $285,000 - $99,000 

   BURNSVILLE $285,000
70 Landis Lane MLS#4165677
2 BR/2 BA/1412SF
https://rewnc.net/651619
Mary Blevins 828-675-5100  
mary@dreammtnrealty.com 
Dream Mountain Realty, Inc.

   ASHEVILLE $278,000
142 Cedar Forest Trail MLS#4280348
2 BR/2 BA/1073SF
https://rewnc.net/652767
Leslie Elliott (828) 702-2879  
leslie.elliott@allentate.com 
Allen Tate/Beverly-Hanks Asheville-Biltmore 
Park

   OLD FORT $270,000
345 Pine Brae Farm Road MLS#4232638
3 BR/2 BA/1819SF
https://rewnc.net/653500
Ginger Gregory 919-868-7979  
gingergregoryrealtor@gmail.com 
Coldwell Banker Advantage

   FLETCHER $263,000
64 Foxden Drive No.201 MLS#4277862
3 BR/2 BA/1368SF
https://rewnc.net/652769
Leslie Elliott (828) 702-2879  
leslie.elliott@allentate.com 
Allen Tate/Beverly-Hanks Asheville-Biltmore 
Park

   ASHEVILLE $260,000
518 Primrose Drive MLS#4271696
3 BR/2 BA/1399SF
https://rewnc.net/652283
Marie Reed 828-553-7893  
Marie@MarieReedTeam.com 
Keller Williams Professionals

   BLACK MOUNTAIN $250,000
345 Old Toll Circle MLS#4266844
3 BR/1 BA/1440SF
https://rewnc.net/652715
Chrissie Miller 828-712-0615  
expcmiller@gmail.com 
EXP Realty LLC

   HENDERSONVILLE $250,000
1745 Haywood Manor Road No.A MLS#4277714
2 BR/2 BA/1086SF
https://rewnc.net/652770
Steve Dozier 828-329-1529  
stevedozier.group@allentate.com 
Allen Tate/Beverly-Hanks Hendersonville

   HENDERSONVILLE $239,999
89 Morningside Lane MLS#4274796
2 BR/2 BA/1000SF
https://rewnc.net/652198
Laura Hutchinson 828-337-9448  
laura@weichertunlimited.com 
WEICHERT, Realtors - Unlimited

   MARION $219,597
80 Robinson Holler Drive MLS#4112689
3 BR/1 BA/1228SF
https://rewnc.net/651412
Jeannie Conner 828-447-3891  
jeannie@greybeardrealty.com 
Greybeard Realty Old Fort Office

   HENDERSONVILLE $202,500
427 6th Avenue W No. Unit B-8 MLS#4266516
2 BR/1 BA/854SF
https://rewnc.net/651272
Marie Reed 828-553-7893  
Marie@MarieReedTeam.com 
Keller Williams Professionals

   BURNSVILLE $179,000
41 Hawks Ridge Estate MLS#4246648
0 BR/1 BA/192SF
https://rewnc.net/653437
Crystal Garland 828-284-0186  
Crystal.garland@remax.net 
RE/MAX RESULTS

   MARSHALL $170,000
306 Culvin Creek Road MLS#3822091
0 BR/0 BA/1024SF
https://rewnc.net/651791
Damien “D.J.” Sours 828-776-9769  
djsours@kw.com 
Keller Williams - Weaverville

   WAYNESVILLE $130,000
233 Rogers Street MLS#4274269
2 BR/2 BA/0SF
https://rewnc.net/652303
Jason Brodsky 828-490-1510  
jason@ownersonlyre.com 
Owners Only Real Estate at EXP Realty, LLC

   BAKERSVILLE $99,000
561 Deyton Road MLS#4117463
2 BR/1 BA/1248SF
https://rewnc.net/653442
Crystal Garland 828-284-0186  
Crystal.garland@remax.net 
RE/MAX RESULTS
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